
Offices & Recycling closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the week
Offices & Recycling closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the week
Offices & Recycling closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the week
Offices & Recycling closed.
Offices & Recycling closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the week
Offices closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the rest of the week
Offices closed, Thursday Solid Waste pick-up will run on Friday
Offices & Recycling closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the week
Offices & Recycling closed, Solid Waste pick-up runs one day behind for the week
Offices & Recycling closed, Thursday Solid Waste pick-up will run on Friday
***The Transfer Station will be closed from 12/20/24 to 1/5/25***
Offices closed. Solid Waste will run on Mon & Tues, and be one day late for Wed & Thurs
Offices closed. Solid Waste will run on Mon & Tues, and be one day late for Wed & Thurs

Mon & Tue 1/1-2, 2024
Mon 1/15/24
Mon 2/19/24
Fri 3/29/24
Mon 5/27/24
Wed 6/19/24
Thu 7/4/24
Mon 9/3/24
Mon 11/11/24
Thu & Fri 11/28-29

Tue & Wed 12/24-25
Tue & Wed 12/31-1/1

2O24 HOLIDAY CALENDAR2O24 HOLIDAY CALENDAR
New Year’s Holiday
MLK Jr. Day
President's Day
Easter
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving

Christmas
New Year's Holiday

MARION UTILITIESMARION UTILITIES

OUR RECYCLING CENTER WILL BE OPEN Mondays and Fridays from 11-6 throughout the month of December.

Call to schedule a LARGE ITEM PICK-UPLARGE ITEM PICK-UP 765-664-2391 Opt. 4


